ST. MARTIN’S—z'n—tbeﬁeld
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Soccer Schedule 2022 . 51922

Tuesday, September 20" vs St. Paul’s Lutheran — 4 pm

Thursday, September 22" @ St. Andrew’s — 4 pm
Tuesday, September 27" @ Summit —4 pm
Wednesday, September 28 vs. St. Andrew’s — 4 pm
Thursday, September 29™" @ Indian Creek — 4 pm
Monday, October 3@ @ Key School — 4 pm
Tuesday, October 4" @ AACS —4 pm
Wednesday, October 51" @ St. Andrew’s — 4 pm
Thursday, October 6t vs. St. Andrew’s — 4 pm
Tuesday, October 11 vs. St. Paul’s Lutheran — 4 pm
Wednesday, October 12t vs. Severn —4 pm
Thursday, October 13t vs. AACS — 4 pm
Monday, October 17" vs. Calverton — 4 pm
Tuesday, October 18™ vs. Summit — 4 pm
Wednesday, October 19 vs. St. Anne’s —4 pm
Tuesday, October 25" vs. Key School —4 pm
Wednesday, October 26" vs. St. Mary’s — 4pm



